LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo MC60C Skidsteer Loader

Description Article Quantity Price (USD)
Volvo MC60C Skidsteer Loader MC60C 1 36,527.00

Comfort Package includes Foot

. MZ11020 1 0.00

Throttle & Parallel Lift
10x16.5 8 Ply, Solideal, Pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 60" Mz21010 1 0.00
Reversing Fan MZ32012 1 321.00
Engine T4Final MZ33008 1 0.00
Canopy, isolation mounted, FOPS & ROPS,
with low left-hand side door MZz41007 1 0.00
3-function control levers MZ43009 1 0.00
Mechanical suspension seat, vinyl, 2" seat

MZ44004 1 0.00
belt
Foot Throttle part of Comfort or Deluxe MZ47010 1 0.00
Package ’
Control pattern selection: ISO or H-pattern MZ47036 1 0.00
Creep speed control (standard when high flow
option is selected) MZz47037 1 0.00
Parallel Lift/Self-Leveling (raise) part of
Comfort or Deluxe Package MZ62024 1 0.00
Standard Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics 18.5gpm

MZ63026 1 0.00
USA language pack MZ82079 1 0.00
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION 36,848.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



OPTIONS

01 BASIC
Performance Package

Deluxe Package includes Foot Throttle,
Parallel Lift & Elec. Attach. Bracket

02 TIRE
Tires
10x16.5 8Ply, wide track, Solideal, pneumatic,
general purpose, earth mud sand, width over \Mz21011 1
tires 63"
10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, Solideal,
pneumatic, road sand snow, width over tires  \Mz21012 1
60"

10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, wide track,

Solideal, pneumatic, road sand snow, width MZ21013 1
over tires 63"

31.5/13 x 16.5 SK Hauler, High Floatation,

Solideal, pneumatic, earth mud sand, width MZ21014 1
over tires 63"

7x15 Solid Industrial, Solideal, solid, width

MZ11022 1

over tires 54" MZ21015 1
7x15 14 Ply, Solideal, pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 54" Mz21018 1
12 x 16.5 Brawler Solid Flex Industrial, solid-
flex, threaded, width over tires 64" MZ21019 1
Under Carriage Protection
Twine Cutter MZ23002 1
03 ENG
Block Heater
Engine Block Heater - 110V MZ31005 1
Engine Equipment
In-cab analog hour meter MZ32013 1
Engine Air Pre Cleaner MZ32014 1
Spark_Arrestor_Mulffler MZ32016 1
04 CAB
Cab and Canopy
Cab heat only isolation mounted, sealed and
pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and sliding Mz42013 1
LH window
Pilot Controls
7-function control levers, with 14-pin MZ43010 1
connector
Operator Seat
Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, vinyl, 2" seat belt MZ44005 1
Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, cloth, 2" seat belt MZ44006 1
Non suspended seat, Vinyl, 2" seat belt MZ44008 1
Seat Belt
2" 3 point retractable seat belt MZ45004 1
3" retractable seat belt MZ45005 1
3" 3 point retractable seat belt MZ45006 1
Canopy Options
Full Door with Mesh for canopy MZ46005 1
RH mesh (replaces RH glass) for canopy MZ46006 1

1,165.00

64.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,335.00

1,558.00

1,113.00

2,644.00

219.00

179.00

179.00
643.00
332.00

3,525.00

1,785.00

952.00

1,050.00

0.00

206.00
106.00
272.00

854.00
317.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Canopy

Front Mesh Guard for Canopy Machines (no
front glass required)

Cab and Canopy Options

Keyless start with immobilizer/anti theft pass
code (cannot be ordered with MZ47014)

3 piece impact protection laminated glass (for
canopy no wiper) (standard on cab machines)

Radio with Aux. In

Impact Protection Lexan (Canopy or Cab) (No
Wiper)

Tempered glass windshield with emergency
hammer

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Cabin

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, canopy only

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, standard on cab machines

05 EL
Lights

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Work lights with 2 rear lights for machines
without AC- Standard on Cab machine with
AIC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Beacons

Rotating beacon, magnetic
Reverse Alarm

White noise back-up alarm

06 HYD
Additional hydraulic options

Aux hyd coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 3 way controls, mainly for non Volvo
Attachments

Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 7 way controls, mainly for non Volvo
attachments

08 OTHER
Other

Hardide Pivot Pins, boom to attachment
bracket for severe, high duty applications

Language Pack

French

Spanish Operator's Manual
Protection

MzZ46011

Mz46013

MZ47011

Mz47012

Mz47015

Mz47018

Mz47031

MZ47034

MZ47038

MZ47039

MZ51005

MZ51006

Mz51010

MZ51016

Mz51018

MZ52003

MZ53002

MZ63010

MzZ63011

MZ81005

Mz82074
Mz82081

214.00

1,173.00

663.00

1,122.00

510.00

1,734.00

220.00
214.00

1,632.00

0.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

139.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

256.00

306.00

765.00

765.00

867.00

0.00
0.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Waste & Recycling for cab & canopy,

level 2 FOPS guard & front screen MZ83011 1
quard

Demolition for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS qguard, front screen guard, fire Mz83012 1

ext, twine cutter
Forestry for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS quard, front screen guard, HD Mz83013 1
rear bars

Cab additional protection, level 2

FOPS guard, RH guard (mesh) & LH Mz83014 1

guard (mesh) to fit over glass
Cab additional protection, RH guard

(mesh) & LH auard (mesh) to fit over
Waste & Recycling with Lexan (will

replace the std glass window) for MZ83016 1
cab, level 2 FOPS

Demolition with Lexan for cab, fire

extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, MZ83017 1
twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for cab, level 2

FOPS quard, HD rear bars

Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

canopy, level 2 FOPS guard

Demolition with Lexan for canopy,

fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS MZ83020 1
guard, twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for canopy, level

2 FOPS guard, HD rear bars

Mz83015 1

MZ83018 1

Mz83019 1

Mz83021 1

3,309.00

5,518.00

4,964.00

4,272.00

1,622.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

6,495.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

4,840.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo MC70C Skidsteer Loader

Description Article Quantity Price (USD)
Volvo MC70C Skidsteer Loader MC70C 1 39,044.00

Comfort Package includes Foot

. MZ11021 1 0.00

Throttle & Parallel Lift
10x16.5 8 Ply, Solideal, Pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 60" Mz21010 1 0.00
Reversing Fan MZ32012 1 321.00
SP - 42 kW Tier 4 MZ33010 1 0.00
Canopy, isolation mounted, FOPS & ROPS,
with low left-hand side door MZz41007 1 0.00
3-function control levers MZ43009 1 0.00
Mechanical suspension seat, vinyl, 2" seat

MZ44004 1 0.00
belt
Foot Throttle part of Comfort or Deluxe MZ47010 1 0.00
Package ’
Control pattern selection: ISO or H-pattern MZ47036 1 0.00
Creep speed control (standard when high flow
option is selected) MZz47037 1 0.00
Parallel Lift/Self-Leveling (raise) part of
Comfort or Deluxe Package MZ62021 1 0.00
Standard Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics 18.5gpm

MZ63026 1 0.00
USA language pack MZ82079 1 0.00
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION 39,365.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



OPTIONS

01 BASIC
Performance Package

Deluxe Package includes foot throttle,
parallel lift, electric attachment bracket, BSS

02 TIRE
Tires

10x16.5 8Ply, wide track, Solideal, pneumatic,
general purpose, earth mud sand, width over
tires 63"

10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, Solideal,
pneumatic, road sand snow, width over tires
60"

10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, wide track,
Solideal, pneumatic, road sand snow, width
over tires 63"

31.5/13 x 16.5 SK Hauler, High Floatation,
Solideal, pneumatic, earth mud sand, width
over tires 63"

7x15 Solid Industrial, Solideal, solid, width
over tires 54"

7x15 14 Ply, Solideal, pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 54"

12 x 16.5 Brawler Solid Flex Industrial, solid-
flex, threaded, width over tires 64"

Under Carriage Protection
Twine Cutter
03 ENG
Block Heater
Engine Block Heater - 110V
Engine Equipment
In-cab analog hour meter
Engine Air Pre Cleaner
Pre-cleaner Tier 3 Sm Platform
Spark_Arrestor_Mulffler
04 CAB
Cab and Canopy

Cab heat only isolation mounted, sealed and
pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and sliding
LH window

Cab heat and AC isolation mounted, sealed
and pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and
sliding LH window

Pilot Controls

7-function control levers, with 14-pin
connector

Operator Seat

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, vinyl, 2" seat belt

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, cloth, 2" seat belt

Non suspended seat, Vinyl, 2" seat belt
Seat Belt

2" 3 point retractable seat belt

3" retractable seat belt

MZ11023

MZ21011

Mz21012

MZ21013

MZ21014

MZ21015

MZ21018

MZz21019

MZ23002

MZ31005
MZ32013
MZ32014

MZ32015
MZ32016

Mz42013

MZ42015

MZ43010

MZ44005

MZ44006

MZ44008

MZ45004
MZ45005

PR R R

2,332.00

64.00

1,280.00

1,280.00

1,335.00

1,558.00

1,113.00

2,644.00

219.00

179.00
179.00
643.00

624.00
332.00

3,525.00

5,276.00

1,785.00

952.00

1,050.00

0.00

206.00
106.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



3" 3 point retractable seat belt
Canopy Options
Full Door with Mesh for canopy
RH mesh (replaces RH glass) for canopy
Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Canopy

Front Mesh Guard for Canopy Machines (no
front glass required)

Cab and Canopy Options

Keyless start with immobilizer/anti theft pass
code (cannot be ordered with MZ47014)

3 piece impact protection laminated glass (for
canopy no wiper) (standard on cab machines)

Radio with Aux. In

Impact Protection Lexan (Canopy or Cab) (No
Wiper)

Tempered glass windshield with emergency
hammer

2 Speed
Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Cabin

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with

frame with wiper, canopy only

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with

frame with wiper, standard on cab machines

05 EL
Lights
Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip

including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Work lights with 2 rear lights for machines
without AC- Standard on Cab machine with
AIC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Beacons
Rotating beacon, magnetic
Reverse Alarm
White noise back-up alarm
06 HYD
Hydraulic Options

High flow auxiliary hydraulics 26.5gpm, , must
order 7-way controls MZ43008

Additional hydraulic options

MZ45006

MZ46005
MZ46006
MzZ46011

Mz46013

MZ47011

Mz47012

Mz47015

Mz47018

Mz47031

MZ47032
MZ47034

Mz47038

Mz47039

MZ51005

MZ51006

MZ51010

Mz51015

MZ51016

Mz51017

MZ51018

MZ52003

MZ53002

Mz63027

272.00

854.00
317.00
214.00

1,173.00

663.00

1,122.00

510.00

1,734.00

220.00

1,857.00
214.00

1,632.00

0.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

139.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

256.00

306.00

2,401.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Aux hyd coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 3 way controls, mainly for non Volvo  Mz63010 1
Attachments

Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 7 way controls, mainly for non Volvo Mz63011 1
attachments
08 OTHER
Other

Hardide Pivot Pins, boom to attachment
bracket for severe, high duty applications

Language Pack

French MZ82074 1
Spanish Operator's Manual MZz82081 1

MZ81005 1

Protection

Waste & Recycling for cab & canopy,

level 2 FOPS guard & front screen MZ83011 1
quard

Demolition for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS qguard, front screen guard, fire Mz83012 1
ext, twine cutter

Forestry for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS quard, front screen guard, HD Mz83013 1
rear bars

Cab additional protection, level 2

FOPS guard, RH guard (mesh) & LH Mz83014 1
guard (mesh) to fit over glass

Cab additional protection, RH guard

(mesh) & LH guard (mesh) to fit over Mz83015 1
glass

Waste & Recycling with Lexan (will

replace the std glass window) for MZ83016 1
cab, level 2 FOPS

Demolition with Lexan for cab, fire

extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, MZ83017 1
twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for cab, level 2

FOPS quard, HD rear bars

Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

canopy, level 2 FOPS guard

Demolition with Lexan for canopy,

fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS MZ83020 1
guard, twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for canopy, level

2 FOPS guard, HD rear bars

Level 2 FOPS Guard for cab equiped

with A/C (Must be ordered with one  Mz83023 1
protection package)

Mz83018 1

MZ83019 1

MZ83021 1

765.00

765.00

867.00

0.00
0.00

3,309.00

5,518.00

4,964.00

4,272.00

1,622.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

6,495.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

4,840.00

918.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo MC85C Skidsteer Loader

Description Article Quantity Price (USD)
Volvo MC85C Skidsteer Loader MC85C 1 41,169.00

Comfort Package includes Foot

. MZ11025 1 0.00

Throttle & Parallel Lift
10x16.5 8 Ply, Solideal, Pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 60" Mz21010 1 0.00
Reversing Fan MZ32012 1 321.00
SP - 42 kW Tier 4 MZ33010 1 0.00
Canopy, isolation mounted, FOPS & ROPS,
with low left-hand side door MZz41007 1 0.00
3-function control levers MZ43009 1 0.00
Mechanical suspension seat, vinyl, 2" seat

MZ44004 1 0.00
belt
Foot Throttle part of Comfort or Deluxe MZ47010 1 0.00
Package ’
Control pattern selection: ISO or H-pattern MZ47036 1 0.00
Creep speed control (standard when high flow
option is selected) MZz47037 1 0.00
Parallel Lift/Self-Leveling (raise) part of
Comfort or Deluxe Package MZ62020 1 0.00
Standard Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics 18.5gpm

MZz63024 1 0.00
USA language pack MZ82079 1 0.00
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION 41,490.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



OPTIONS

01 BASIC
Performance Package

Deluxe Package includes foot throttle,
parallel lift, electric attachment bracket, BSS MZ11027 1 2,332.00

02 TIRE
Tires
10x16.5 8Ply, wide track, Solideal, pneumatic,
general purpose, earth mud sand, width over \Mz21011 1 64.00
tires 63"

10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, Solideal,

pneumatic, road sand snow, width over tires  \Mz21012 1 1,280.00
60"

10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, wide track,

Solideal, pneumatic, road sand snow, width MZ21013 1 1,280.00
over tires 63"

31.5/13 x 16.5 SK Hauler, High Floatation,

Solideal, pneumatic, earth mud sand, width MZ21014 1 1,335.00
over tires 63"

7x15 Solid Industrial, Solideal, solid, width

over tires 54" MZ21015 1 1,558.00
7x15 14 Ply, Solideal, pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 54" \Mz21018 1 1,113.00
12 x 16.5 Brawler Solid Flex Industrial, solid-
flex, threaded, width over tires 64" MZz21019 1 2,644.00
Under Carriage Protection
Twine Cutter MZ23002 1 219.00
03 ENG
Block Heater
Engine Block Heater - 110V MZ31005 1 179.00
Engine Equipment
In-cab analog hour meter MZ32013 1 179.00
Engine Air Pre Cleaner MZ32014 1 643.00
Spark_Arrestor_Muffler MZ32016 1 332.00
04 CAB
Cab and Canopy
Cab heat only isolation mounted, sealed and
pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and sliding Mz42013 1 3,525.00

LH window

Cab heat and AC isolation mounted, sealed
and pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and MZ42015 1 5,276.00
sliding LH window

Pilot Controls
7-function control levers, with 14-pin

connector MZ43010 1 1,785.00
Operator Seat

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable

control pods, vinyl, 2" seat belt MZ44005 1 952.00

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable

control pods, cloth, 2" seat belt MZ44006 1 1,050.00

Non suspended seat, Vinyl, 2" seat belt MZ44008 1 0.00
Seat Belt

2" 3 point retractable seat belt MZ45004 1 206.00

3" retractable seat belt MZ45005 1 106.00

3" 3 point retractable seat belt MZ45006 1 272.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Canopy Options
Full Door with Mesh for canopy
RH mesh (replaces RH glass) for canopy
Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Canopy

Front Mesh Guard for Canopy Machines (no
front glass required)

Cab and Canopy Options

Keyless start with immobilizer/anti theft pass
code (cannot be ordered with MZ47014)

3 piece impact protection laminated glass (for
canopy no wiper) (standard on cab machines)

Radio with Aux. In

Impact Protection Lexan (Canopy or Cab) (No
Wiper)

Tempered glass windshield with emergency
hammer

2 Speed

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Cabin

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, canopy only

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, standard on cab machines

05 EL
Lights
Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip

including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
with rear view mirrors for machines with AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
with rear view mirrors for machines with AC

Work lights with 2 rear lights for machines
without AC- Standard on Cab machine with
AIC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Beacons
Rotating beacon, magnetic
Reverse Alarm
White noise back-up alarm
06 HYD
Hydraulic Options

MZ46005
MZ46006
MZ46011

MZ46013

Mz47011

MZ47012

MZ47015

MZ47018

MZ47031

MZ47032
MZ47034

MZ47038

MZ47039

MZ51005

MZ51006

Mz51007

MZ51008

Mz51010

MZ51015

Mz51016

MZ51017

Mz51018

MZ52003

MZ53002

854.00
317.00
214.00

1,173.00

663.00

1,122.00

510.00

1,734.00

220.00

1,857.00
214.00

1,632.00

0.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

139.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

256.00

306.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



High flow auxiliary hydraulics 26.5gpm, must

order 7-way controls MZ43008 MZ63025 1
Additional hydraulic options

Aux hyd coupler LH placement only for std

flow and 3 way controls, mainly for non Volvo  Mz63010 1

Attachments

Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std

flow and 7 way controls, mainly for non Volvo Mz63011 1

attachments

08 OTHER
Other

Hardide Pivot Pins, boom to attachment

bracket for severe, high duty applications MZ81005 1
Language Pack

French MZ82074 1

Spanish Operator's Manual MZ82081 1
Protection

Waste & Recycling for cab & canopy,

level 2 FOPS guard & front screen. Mz83011 1

quard

Demolition for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS guard, front screen guard, fire Mz83012 1

ext, twine cutter

Forestry for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS guard, front screen guard, HD MZz83013 1

rear bars

Cab additional protection, level 2

FOPS guard, RH guard (mesh) & LH Mz83014 1

guard (mesh) to fit over glass

Cab additional protection, RH guard MZ83015 1

(mesh) & LH auard (mesh) to fit over

Waste & Recycling with Lexan (will

replace the std glass window) for MZ83016 1
cab, level 2 FOPS

Demolition with Lexan for cab, fire

extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, MZ83017 1
twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for cab, level 2

FOPS quard, HD rear bars

Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

canopy, level 2 FOPS guard

Demolition with Lexan for canopy,

fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS MZ83020 1
guard, twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for canopy, level

2 FOPS guard, HD rear bars

Level 2 FOPS Guard for cab equiped

with A/C (Must be ordered with one  Mz83023 1
protection package)

Mz83018 1

MZ83019 1

MZ83021 1

2,401.00

765.00

765.00

867.00

0.00
0.00

3,309.00

5,518.00

4,964.00

4,272.00

1,622.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

6,495.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

4,840.00

918.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo MC95C Skidsteer Loader

Description Article Quantity Price (USD)
Volvo MC95C Skidsteer Loader MCO95C 1 45,202.00

Comfort Package includes Foot

. MZ11025 1 0.00

Throttle & Parallel Lift
10x16.5 8 Ply, Solideal, Pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 60" Mz21010 1 0.00
Reversing Fan MZ32012 1 321.00
Engine T4Final MZ33009 1 0.00
Canopy, isolation mounted, FOPS & ROPS,
with low left-hand side door MZz41008 1 0.00
3-function control levers MZ43009 1 0.00
Mechanical suspension seat, vinyl, 2" seat

MZ44004 1 0.00
belt
Foot Throttle part of Comfort or Deluxe MZ47010 1 0.00
Package ’
Control pattern selection: ISO or H-pattern MZ47036 1 0.00
Creep speed control (standard when high flow

Mz47037 1 0.00

option is selected)

Canopy, key, with_option MZ48010 1 0.00
Parallel Lift/Self-Leveling (raise) part of

Comfort or Deluxe Package MZ62020 1 0.00
Standard Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics 18.5gpm

MZ63024 1 0.00
USA language pack MZ82079 1 0.00
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION 45,523.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



OPTIONS

01 BASIC
Performance Package

Deluxe Package includes foot throttle,
parallel lift, electric attachment bracket, BSS MZ11027 1 2,332.00

02 TIRE
Tires
10x16.5 8Ply, wide track, Solideal, pneumatic,
general purpose, earth mud sand, width over \Mz21011 1 64.00
tires 63"

10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, Solideal,

pneumatic, road sand snow, width over tires  \Mz21012 1 1,280.00
60"

10x16.5 10 Ply Lifemaster, wide track,

Solideal, pneumatic, road sand snow, width MZ21013 1 1,280.00
over tires 63"

31.5/13 x 16.5 SK Hauler, High Floatation,

Solideal, pneumatic, earth mud sand, width MZ21014 1 1,335.00
over tires 63"

7x15 Solid Industrial, Solideal, solid, width

over tires 54" MZ21015 1 1,558.00
7x15 14 Ply, Solideal, pneumatic, general
purpose, earth mud sand, width over tires 54" \Mz21018 1 1,113.00
12 x 16.5 Brawler Solid Flex Industrial, solid-
flex, threaded, width over tires 64" MZz21019 1 2,644.00
Under Carriage Protection
Twine Cutter MZ23002 1 219.00
03 ENG
Block Heater
Engine Block Heater - 110V MZ31005 1 132.00
Engine Equipment
In-cab analog hour meter MZ32013 1 179.00
Engine Air Pre Cleaner MZ32014 1 643.00
Spark_Arrestor_Muffler. MZ32017 1 332.00
04 CAB
Cab and Canopy
Cab heat only isolation mounted, sealed and
pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and sliding Mz42014 1 3,525.00

LH window

Cab heat and AC isolation mounted, sealed
and pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and MZ42016 1 5,276.00
sliding LH window

Pilot Controls
7-function control levers, with 14-pin

connector MZ43010 1 1,785.00
Operator Seat

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable

control pods, vinyl, 2" seat belt MZ44005 1 952.00

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable

control pods, cloth, 2" seat belt MZ44006 1 1,050.00

Non suspended seat, Vinyl, 2" seat belt MZ44008 1 0.00
Seat Belt

2" 3 point retractable seat belt MZ45004 1 206.00

3" retractable seat belt MZ45005 1 106.00

3" 3 point retractable seat belt MZ45006 1 272.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Canopy Options
Full Door with Mesh for canopy
RH mesh (replaces RH glass) for canopy
Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Canopy

Front Mesh Guard for Canopy Machines (no
front glass required)

Cab and Canopy Options

Keyless start with immobilizer/anti theft pass
code (cannot be ordered with MZ47014)

3 piece impact protection laminated glass (for
canopy no wiper) (standard on cab machines)

Radio with Aux. In

Impact Protection Lexan (Canopy or Cab) (No
Wiper)

Tempered glass windshield with emergency
hammer

2 Speed

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Cabin

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, canopy only

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, standard on cab machines

05 EL
Lights
Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip

including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
with rear view mirrors for machines with AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
with rear view mirrors for machines with AC

Work lights with 2 rear lights for machines
without AC- Standard on Cab machine with
AIC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Beacons
Rotating beacon, magnetic
Reverse Alarm
White noise back-up alarm
06 HYD
Hydraulic Options

MZ46005
MZ46006
MZ46011

MZ46013

Mz47011

MZ47012

MZ47015

MZ47018

MZ47031

MZ47032
MZ47034

MZ47038

MZ47039

MZ51005

MZ51006

Mz51007

MZ51008

Mz51010

MZ51015

Mz51016

MZ51017

Mz51018

MZ52003

MZ53002

854.00
317.00
214.00

1,173.00

663.00

1,122.00

510.00

1,734.00

220.00

1,857.00
214.00

1,632.00

0.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

139.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

1,202.00

256.00

306.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



High flow auxiliary hydraulics 26.5gpm, must

order 7-way controls MZ43008 MZ63025 1
Additional hydraulic options

Aux hyd coupler LH placement only for std

flow and 3 way controls, mainly for non Volvo  Mz63010 1

Attachments

Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std

flow and 7 way controls, mainly for non Volvo Mz63011 1

attachments

08 OTHER
Other

Hardide Pivot Pins, boom to attachment

bracket for severe, high duty applications MZ81005 1
Language Pack

French MZ82074 1

Spanish Operator's Manual MZ82081 1
Protection

Waste & Recycling for cab & canopy,

level 2 FOPS guard & front screen. Mz83011 1

quard

Demolition for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS guard, front screen guard, fire Mz83012 1

ext, twine cutter

Forestry for cab or canopy, level 2

FOPS guard, front screen guard, HD MZz83013 1

rear bars

Cab additional protection, level 2

FOPS guard, RH guard (mesh) & LH Mz83014 1

guard (mesh) to fit over glass

Cab additional protection, RH guard MZ83015 1

(mesh) & LH auard (mesh) to fit over

Waste & Recycling with Lexan (will

replace the std glass window) for MZ83016 1
cab, level 2 FOPS

Demolition with Lexan for cab, fire

extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, MZ83017 1
twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for cab, level 2

FOPS quard, HD rear bars

Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

canopy, level 2 FOPS guard

Demolition with Lexan for canopy,

fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS MZ83020 1
guard, twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for canopy, level

2 FOPS guard, HD rear bars

Level 2 FOPS Guard for cab equiped

with A/C (Must be ordered with one  Mz83023 1
protection package)

Mz83018 1

MZ83019 1

MZ83021 1

2,401.00

765.00

765.00

867.00

0.00
0.00

3,309.00

5,518.00

4,964.00

4,272.00

1,622.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

6,495.00

4,840.00

7,048.00

4,840.00

918.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo MC110C Skidsteer Loader

Description Article Quantity Price (USD)
Volvo MC110C Skidsteer Loader MC110C 1 49,520.00

Comfort Package includes Foot

. MZ11016 1 0.00

Throttle & Parallel Lift
12x16.5 10 Ply SKS Extra, Solideal,
pneumatic, General Purpose, earth mud sand, Mz21001 1 0.00
width over tires 68"
Reversing Fan MZ32008 1 327.00
Engine T4Final MZ33007 1 0.00
Canopy, isolation mounted, FOPS & ROPS,
with low left-hand side door MZ41005 1 0.00
3-function control levers MZ43007 1 0.00
Mechanical suspension seat, vinyl, 2" seat

MZ44001 1 0.00
belt
Foot Throttle part of Comfort or Deluxe MZ47024 1 0.00
Package ’
Control pattern selection: ISO or H-pattern MZ47027 1 0.00
Creep speed control (standard when high flow

MZz47028 1 0.00

option is selected)

Canopy, key, with option MZ48002 1 0.00
Parallel Lift/Self-Leveling (raise) part of

Comfort or Deluxe Package MZ62016 1 0.00
Standard Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics 24gpm

MZ63018 1 0.00
USA language pack MZ82067 1 0.00
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION 49,847.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



OPTIONS

01 BASIC
Performance Package

Deluxe Package includes foot throttle,
parallel lift, electric attachment bracket, BSS

02 TIRE

Tires
12x16.5 10 Ply SKS Extra, wide track,
Solideal, pneumatic, GP, earth mud sand,
width over tires 72"
12x16.5 12 Ply Lifemaster Industrial, Solideal,
pneumatic, road sand snow, width over tires
68"
12x16.5 12 Ply Track Lifemaster Industrial,
wide track, Solideal, pneumatic, width over
tires 72"
33/15.5 x 16.5 SK Hauler High Floatation,
Solideal, pneumatic, earth mud sand, width
over tires 72"
8x16 Solid Industrial, Solideal, solid, width
over tires 63"
12x16.5 Brawler Solid Flex Industrial, solid-
flex, threaded, width over tires 74.5"
12 x 16.5 Slick Brawler Solid Flex Industrial,
solid-flex, width over tires 73"
12X16.5 Michelin Bibsteel HD Wide, width
over tires 72"

12X16.5 Michelin Bibsteel HD, width over tires

68"
Under Carriage Protection
Twine Cutter
03 ENG
Block Heater
Engine Block Heater - 110V
Engine Equipment
In-cab analog hour meter
Spark_Arrestor Muffler
Engine Air Pre Cleaner
04 CAB
Cab and Canopy
Cab heat only isolation mounted, sealed and

pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and sliding

LH window

Cab heat and AC isolation mounted, sealed
and pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and
sliding LH window

Pilot Controls

7-function control levers, with 14-pin
connector

Operator Seat

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, vinyl, 2" seat belt

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, cloth, 2" seat belt

Non suspended seat, Vinyl, 2" seat belt
Seat Belt

MZ11017

MZ21002

MZ21003

MZ21004

MZ21005

MZ21006

MZ21007

MZ21020

MZ21022

MZ21023

MZ23001

MZ31001

MZ32009
MZ32010
MZ32011

Mz42009

MZ42010

MZ43008

MZz44002

MZ44003

MZ44007

2,290.00

59.00

1,327.00

1,250.00

1,311.00

1,961.00

3,312.00

3,245.00

2,295.00

2,152.00

215.00

133.00

179.00
332.00
649.00

3,461.00

5,180.00

1,785.00

944.00

1,041.00

0.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



3" retractable seat belt
3" 3 point retractable seat belt
2" 3 point retractable seat belt
Canopy Options
Full Door with Mesh for canopy
RH mesh (replaces RH glass) for canopy

Front Mesh Guard for Canopy Machines (no
front glass required)

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Canopy
Cab and Canopy Options
Radio with Aux. In

3 piece impact protection laminated glass (for
canopy no wiper) (standard on cab machines)

Impact Protection Lexan (Canopy or Cab) (No
Wiper)
2 Speed

Keyless start with immobilizer/anti theft pass
code

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Cabin

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, canopy only

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, standard on cab machines

Tempered glass windshield with emergency
hammer
05 EL
Lights
Work lights with 2 rear lights for machines

without AC- Standard on Cab machine with
AIC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Beacons
Rotating beacon, magnetic
Reverse Alarm
White noise back-up alarm
06 HYD
Hydraulic Options

High flow auxiliary hydraulics 33gpm, includes
creep speed MZ47028, must order 7-way
controls MZ4300

Additional hydraulic options

Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 3 way controls, mainly for non Volvo
Attachments

MzZ45001
MZ45002
MZ45003

MZ46002
MZ46003

MZ46008

MZ46009

Mz47001

Mz47006

MZ47007

Mz47021

Mz47023

MZ47025

MZ47029

MZ47030

Mz47031

MZ51009

MZ51011

Mz51012

MZ51013

Mz51014

MZ52001

MZ53001

MZ63019

MZ63022

102.00
270.00
204.00

838.00
314.00

1,173.00

216.00

510.00

867.00

1,734.00
1,856.00
663.00
216.00

1,632.00

0.00

208.00

437.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

253.00

306.00

2,425.00

765.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 7 way controls, mainly for non Volvo Mz63023 1
attachments
08 OTHER
Other
Hardide Pivot Pins, boom to attachment

bracket for severe, high duty applications MZ81001 !
Language Pack

Spanish Operator's Manual MZ82068 1

French Canadian MZ82070 1
Protection

Waste & Recycling, level 2 FOPS & MZ81002 1

front screen quard

Demolition, fire extinguisher, level 2
FOPS quard, twine cutter, front MZ83001 1
screen guard

Forestry, level 2 FOPS guard, front

screen guard, HD rear bars

Cab additional protection, level 2

FOPS qguard, RH guard (mesh) & LH Mz83003 1
guard (mesh) to fit over glass

Cab additional protection, RH guard

(mesh) & | H auard (mesh) to fit over
Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

cab, level 2 FOPS

Demolition with Lexan for cab, fire

extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, MZ83006 1
twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for cab, level 2

FOPS quard, HD rear bars

Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

canopy, level 2 FOPS guard

Demolition with Lexan for canopy,

fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS MZ83009 1
guard, twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for canopy, level

2 FOPS guard, HD rear bars

Level 2 FOPS Guard for cab equiped

with A/C (Must be ordered with one  Mz83022 1
protection package)

MZz83002 1

MZ83004 1

MZz83005 1

Mz83007 1

MZ83008 1

MZ83010 1

765.00

867.00

0.00
0.00

3,281.00

5,417.00

4,923.00

4,236.00

1,609.00

4,800.00

6,921.00

6,441.00

4,800.00

6,921.00

6,441.00

918.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo MC115C Skidsteer Loader

Description Article Quantity Price (USD)
Volvo MC115C Skidsteer Loader MC115C 1 52,144.00

Comfort Package includes Foot

. MZ11016 1 0.00

Throttle & Parallel Lift
12x16.5 10 Ply SKS Extra, Solideal,
pneumatic, General Purpose, earth mud sand, Mz21001 1 0.00
width over tires 68"
Reversing Fan MZ32008 1 327.00
Engine T4Final MZ33007 1 0.00
Canopy, isolation mounted, FOPS & ROPS,
with low left-hand side door MZ41005 1 0.00
3-function control levers MZ43007 1 0.00
Mechanical suspension seat, vinyl, 2" seat

MZ44001 1 0.00
belt
Foot Throttle part of Comfort or Deluxe MZ47024 1 0.00
Package ’
Control pattern selection: ISO or H-pattern MZ47027 1 0.00
Creep speed control (standard when high flow

MZz47028 1 0.00

option is selected)

Canopy, key, with option MZ48002 1 0.00
Parallel Lift/Self-Leveling (raise) part of

Comfort or Deluxe Package MZ62015 1 0.00
Standard Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics 24gpm

MZ63016 1 0.00
USA language pack MZ82067 1 0.00
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION 52,471.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



OPTIONS

01 BASIC
Performance Package

Deluxe Package includes foot throttle,
parallel lift, electric attachment bracket, BSS

02 TIRE

Tires
12x16.5 10 Ply SKS Extra, wide track,
Solideal, pneumatic, GP, earth mud sand,
width over tires 72"
12x16.5 12 Ply Lifemaster Industrial, Solideal,
pneumatic, road sand snow, width over tires
68"
12x16.5 12 Ply Track Lifemaster Industrial,
wide track, Solideal, pneumatic, width over
tires 72"
33/15.5 x 16.5 SK Hauler High Floatation,
Solideal, pneumatic, earth mud sand, width
over tires 72"
8x16 Solid Industrial, Solideal, solid, width
over tires 63"
12x16.5 Brawler Solid Flex Industrial, solid-
flex, threaded, width over tires 74.5"
12 x 16.5 Slick Brawler Solid Flex Industrial,
solid-flex, width over tires 73"
12X16.5 Michelin Bibsteel HD Wide, width
over tires 72"

12X16.5 Michelin Bibsteel HD, width over tires

68"
Under Carriage Protection
Twine Cutter
03 ENG
Block Heater
Engine Block Heater - 110V
Engine Equipment
In-cab analog hour meter
Spark_Arrestor Muffler
Engine Air Pre Cleaner
04 CAB
Cab and Canopy
Cab heat only isolation mounted, sealed and

pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and sliding

LH window

Cab heat and AC isolation mounted, sealed
and pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and
sliding LH window

Pilot Controls

7-function control levers, with 14-pin
connector

Operator Seat

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, vinyl, 2" seat belt

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, cloth, 2" seat belt

Non suspended seat, Vinyl, 2" seat belt
Seat Belt

MZ11017

MZ21002

MZ21003

MZ21004

MZ21005

MZ21006

MZ21007

MZ21020

MZ21022

MZ21023

MZ23001

MZ31001

MZ32009
MZ32010
MZ32011

Mz42009

MZ42010

MZ43008

MZz44002

MZ44003

MZ44007

2,290.00

59.00

1,327.00

1,250.00

1,311.00

1,961.00

3,312.00

3,245.00

2,295.00

2,152.00

215.00

133.00

179.00
332.00
649.00

3,461.00

5,180.00

1,785.00

944.00

1,041.00

0.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



3" retractable seat belt
3" 3 point retractable seat belt
2" 3 point retractable seat belt
Canopy Options
Full Door with Mesh for canopy
RH mesh (replaces RH glass) for canopy

Front Mesh Guard for Canopy Machines (no
front glass required)

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Canopy
Cab and Canopy Options
Radio with Aux. In

3 piece impact protection laminated glass (for
canopy no wiper) (standard on cab machines)

Impact Protection Lexan (Canopy or Cab) (No
Wiper)
2 Speed

Keyless start with immobilizer/anti theft pass
code

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Cabin

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, canopy only

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, standard on cab machines

Tempered glass windshield with emergency
hammer
05 EL
Lights
Work lights with 2 rear lights for machines

without AC- Standard on Cab machine with
AIC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Beacons
Rotating beacon, magnetic
Reverse Alarm
White noise back-up alarm
06 HYD
Hydraulic Options

High flow auxiliary hydraulics 33gpm, includes
creep speed MZ47028, must order 7-way
controls MZ4300

Additional hydraulic options

Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 3 way controls, mainly for non Volvo
Attachments

MzZ45001
MZ45002
MZ45003

MZ46002
MZ46003

MZ46008

MZ46009

Mz47001

Mz47006

MZ47007

Mz47021

Mz47023

MZ47025

MZ47029

MZ47030

Mz47031

MZ51009

MZ51011

Mz51012

MZ51013

Mz51014

MZ52001

MZ53001

MZ63017

MZ63022

101.00
267.00
202.00

838.00
314.00

1,173.00

216.00

510.00

867.00

1,734.00
1,856.00
663.00
216.00

1,632.00

0.00

208.00

433.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

253.00

306.00

2,425.00

765.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 7 way controls, mainly for non Volvo Mz63023 1
attachments
08 OTHER
Other
Hardide Pivot Pins, boom to attachment

bracket for severe, high duty applications MZ81001 !
Language Pack

Spanish Operator's Manual MZ82068 1

French Canadian MZ82070 1
Protection

Waste & Recycling, level 2 FOPS & MZ81002 1

front screen quard

Demolition, fire extinguisher, level 2
FOPS quard, twine cutter, front MZ83001 1
screen guard

Forestry, level 2 FOPS guard, front

screen guard, HD rear bars

Cab additional protection, level 2

FOPS qguard, RH guard (mesh) & LH Mz83003 1
guard (mesh) to fit over glass

Cab additional protection, RH guard

(mesh) & | H auard (mesh) to fit over
Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

cab, level 2 FOPS

Demolition with Lexan for cab, fire

extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, MZ83006 1
twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for cab, level 2

FOPS quard, HD rear bars

Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

canopy, level 2 FOPS guard

Demolition with Lexan for canopy,

fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS MZ83009 1
guard, twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for canopy, level

2 FOPS guard, HD rear bars

Level 2 FOPS Guard for cab equiped

with A/C (Must be ordered with one  Mz83022 1
protection package)

MZz83002 1

MZ83004 1

MZz83005 1

Mz83007 1

MZ83008 1

MZ83010 1

765.00

867.00

0.00
0.00

3,281.00

5,417.00

4,923.00

4,236.00

1,609.00

4,800.00

6,921.00

6,441.00

4,800.00

6,921.00

6,441.00

918.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE
VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Volvo MC135C Skidsteer Loader

Description Article Quantity Price (USD)
Volvo MC135C Skidsteer Loader MC135C 1 60,039.00

Comfort Package includes Foot

. MZ11016 1 0.00

Throttle & Parallel Lift
12x16.5 10 Ply SKS Extra, Solideal,
pneumatic, General Purpose, earth mud sand, Mz21001 1 0.00
width over tires 68"
Reversing Fan MZ32008 1 327.00
Engine T4Final MZ33007 1 0.00
Canopy, isolation mounted, FOPS & ROPS,
with low left-hand side door MZ41005 1 0.00
3-function control levers MZ43007 1 0.00
Mechanical suspension seat, vinyl, 2" seat

MZ44001 1 0.00
belt
Foot Throttle part of Comfort or Deluxe MZ47024 1 0.00
Package ’
Control pattern selection: ISO or H-pattern MZ47027 1 0.00
Creep speed control (standard when high flow

MZz47028 1 0.00

option is selected)

Canopy, key, with option MZ48002 1 0.00
Parallel Lift/Self-Leveling (raise) part of

Comfort or Deluxe Package MZ62014 1 0.00
Standard Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics - load

sense hydraulic 24gpm MZ63020 1 0.00
USA language pack MZ82067 1 0.00
TOTAL PRICE STANDARD SPECIFICATION 60,366.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



OPTIONS

01 BASIC
Performance Package

Deluxe Package includes foot throttle,
parallel lift, electric attachment bracket, BSS

02 TIRE

Tires
12x16.5 10 Ply SKS Extra, wide track,
Solideal, pneumatic, GP, earth mud sand,
width over tires 72"
12x16.5 12 Ply Lifemaster Industrial, Solideal,
pneumatic, road sand snow, width over tires
68"
12x16.5 12 Ply Track Lifemaster Industrial,
wide track, Solideal, pneumatic, width over
tires 72"
33/15.5 x 16.5 SK Hauler High Floatation,
Solideal, pneumatic, earth mud sand, width
over tires 72"
8x16 Solid Industrial, Solideal, solid, width
over tires 63"
12x16.5 Brawler Solid Flex Industrial, solid-
flex, threaded, width over tires 74.5"
12 x 16.5 Slick Brawler Solid Flex Industrial,
solid-flex, width over tires 73"
12X16.5 Michelin Bibsteel HD Wide, width
over tires 72"

12X16.5 Michelin Bibsteel HD, width over tires

68"
Under Carriage Protection
Twine Cutter
03 ENG
Block Heater
Engine Block Heater - 110V
Engine Equipment
In-cab analog hour meter
Spark_Arrestor Muffler
Engine Air Pre Cleaner
04 CAB
Cab and Canopy
Cab heat only isolation mounted, sealed and

pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and sliding

LH window

Cab heat and AC isolation mounted, sealed
and pressurized, FOPS & ROPS, wiper and
sliding LH window

Pilot Controls

7-function control levers, with 14-pin
connector

Operator Seat

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, vinyl, 2" seat belt

Air suspension seat, heated, with adjustable
control pods, cloth, 2" seat belt

Non suspended seat, Vinyl, 2" seat belt
Seat Belt

MZ11017

MZ21002

MZ21003

MZ21004

MZ21005

MZ21006

MZ21007

MZ21020

MZ21022

MZ21023

MZ23001

MZ31001

MZ32009
MZ32010
MZ32011

Mz42009

MZ42010

MZ43008

MZz44002

MZ44003

MZ44007

2,290.00

59.00

1,327.00

1,250.00

1,311.00

1,961.00

3,312.00

3,245.00

2,295.00

2,152.00

215.00

133.00

179.00
332.00
649.00

3,461.00

5,180.00

1,785.00

944.00

1,041.00

0.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



3" retractable seat belt
3" 3 point retractable seat belt
2" 3 point retractable seat belt
Canopy Options
Full Door with Mesh for canopy
RH mesh (replaces RH glass) for canopy

Front Mesh Guard for Canopy Machines (no
front glass required)

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Canopy
Cab and Canopy Options
Radio with Aux. In

3 piece impact protection laminated glass (for
canopy no wiper) (standard on cab machines)

Impact Protection Lexan (Canopy or Cab) (No
Wiper)
2 Speed

Keyless start with immobilizer/anti theft pass
code

Fender LH & Fuel Cap Protection Cabin

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, canopy only

3 piece impact protection laminated glass with
frame with wiper, standard on cab machines

Tempered glass windshield with emergency
hammer
05 EL
Lights
Work lights with 2 rear lights for machines

without AC- Standard on Cab machine with
AIC

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, right hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for non AC
machines

Road light kit with brake lights, left hand dip
including rear view mirrors for machines with
AC

Beacons
Rotating beacon, magnetic
Reverse Alarm
White noise back-up alarm
06 HYD
Hydraulic Options

High flow auxiliary hydraulics 33gpm, includes
creep speed MZ47028, must order 7-way
controls MZ4300

Additional hydraulic options

Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 3 way controls, mainly for non Volvo
Attachments

MzZ45001
MZ45002
MZ45003

MZ46002
MZ46003

MZ46008

MZ46009

Mz47001

Mz47006

MZ47007

Mz47021

Mz47023

MZ47025

MZ47029

MZ47030

Mz47031

MZ51009

MZ51011

Mz51012

MZ51013

Mz51014

MZ52001

MZ53001

MZ63021

MZ63022

102.00
270.00
204.00

838.00
314.00

1,173.00

216.00

510.00

867.00

1,734.00
1,856.00
663.00
216.00

1,632.00

0.00

208.00

437.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

1,191.00

253.00

306.00

2,425.00

765.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Aux hyd. coupler LH placement only for std
flow and 7 way controls, mainly for non Volvo Mz63023 1
attachments
08 OTHER
Other
Hardide Pivot Pins, boom to attachment

bracket for severe, high duty applications MZz81001 !
Language Pack
French Canadian MZ82002 1
Spanish Operator’s Manual MZ82068 1
French Canadian MZ82070 1
Protection
Waste & Recycling, level 2 FOPS &
MZz81002 1

front screen quard

Demolition, fire extinguisher, level 2
FOPS qguard, twine cutter, front MZ83001 1
screen guard

Forestry, level 2 FOPS guard, front

screen guard, HD rear bars

Cab additional protection, level 2

FOPS guard, RH guard (mesh) & LH MZz83003 1
guard (mesh) to fit over glass

Cab additional protection, RH guard

(mesh) & LH auard (mesh) to fit over
Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

cab, level 2 FOPS

Demolition with Lexan for cab, fire

extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, MZ83006 1
twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for cab, level 2

FOPS quard, HD rear bars

Waste & Recycling with Lexan for

canopy, level 2 FOPS guard

Demolition with Lexan for canopy,

fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS MZ83009 1
guard, twine cutter, HD rear bars

Forestry with Lexan for canopy, level

2 FOPS guard, HD rear bars

Level 2 FOPS Guard for cab equiped

with A/C (Must be ordered with one  Mz83022 1
protection package)

MZ83002 1

MZz83004 1

MZ83005 1

MZ83007 1

MZz83008 1

Mz83010 1

765.00

867.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

3,281.00

5,417.00

4,923.00

4,236.00

1,609.00

4,800.00

6,921.00

6,441.00

4,800.00

6,921.00

6,441.00

918.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE

VOLVO
Construction Equipment

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015

Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: Skid Steer Loader Attachments

OPTIONS
AUGER
Auger
Auger Drive AD75 HF. MZ11845428 1
Auger Drive AD75 STD Flow. MZ11845458 1
Auger Bits Standard Duty
6" X 4" Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20021 1
9" X 4" Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20096 1
12" X 4" Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20183 1
15" X 4" Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20237 1
18" X 4" Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20306 1
24" X 4" Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20386 1
30" X 4° Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20429 1
36" X 4" Standard Auger 2" Hex MZA20474 1
Auger Bits Heavy Duty
6" X 4° HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20036 1
9" X 4" HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20113 1
12" X 4° HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20201 1
16" X 4° HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20283 1
18" X 4° HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20321 1
24" X 4° HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20401 1
30" X 4" HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20441 1
36" X 4" HD Auger 2" Hex MZA20486 1
Auger Bit HTF
18" X4 Tree/Shrub Auger 2" Hex MZA20334 1
24" X4" Tree/Shrub Auger 2" Hex MZA20414 1
30" X4™ Tree/Shrub Auger 2" Hex MZA20454 1
36" X4" Tree/Shrub Auger 2" Hex MZA20499 1
Auger Extensions
Hex. Drive Extension - 12" MZA22839 1
Hex. Drive Extension - 18" MZA22845 1
Hex. Drive Extension - 24" MZA22851 1
BUCKET
BKT Dirt
GP BKT - 1350mm. MZ11845452 1
GP BKT - 2100mm. MZ11845453 1
GP BKT - 1500mm. MZ11858601 1
GP BKT - 1650mm. MZ11858602 1
GP BKT - 1800mm. MZ11858603 1
GP BKT - 2000mm. MZ11858604 1
BKT Landscape
Land. BKT - 1350mm. MZ11845292 1
Land. BKT - 1500mm. MZ11845293 1

4,484.00
2,573.00

228.00
332.00
384.00
499.00
629.00
765.00
1,026.00
1,226.00

331.00
499.00
533.00
710.00
791.00
1,160.00
1,431.00
1,543.00

614.00
635.00
926.00
1,099.00

155.00
223.00
252.00

996.00
1,589.00
1,056.00
1,168.00
1,173.00
1,512.00

1,150.00
1,228.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Land. BKT - 1650mm. MZ11845294 1
Land. BKT - 1800mm. MZ11845295 1
Land. BKT - 2000mm. MZ11845296 1
Land. BKT - 2100mm. MZ11845297 1
BKT Multipurpose
MP BKT - 1500mm BMP 6012. MZ11845298 1
MP BKT - 1650mm BMP 6616. MZ11845299 1
MP BKT - 1800mm BMP 7217. MZ11845300 1
MP BKT - 2000mm BMP 7822. MZ11845301 1
MP BKT - 2100mm BMP 8423. MZ11845302 1
Bucket Heavy Duty
High CAP BKT_1900mm BLM7521 MZ11845303 1
High CAP BKT_2100mm BLM8426 MZ11845304 1
Bucket Light Material
Light MAT BKT _ 2100mm BLM8444 MZ11845305 1
Light MAT BKT _ 2400mm BLM9654 MZ11845306 1
Dozer Blades
Dozer Blade 2100mm. MZ11845307 1
Dozer Blade 2400mm. MZ11845308 1
BKT BOE
Bolt on Edge for 54" Bucket MZA116958 1
Bolt on Edge for 60" Bucket MZA15025 1
Bolt on Edge for 66" Bucket MZA15027 1
Bolt on Edge for 72" Bucket MZA15028 1
Bolt on Edge for 84" Bucket MZA16183 1
Bolt on Edge for 78" Bucket MZA16204 1
Bolt on Edge for 75" Bucket MZA18880 1
BKT Toothbar
Tooth Bar for 72" BKT w/o BOE MZA110738 1
Tooth Bar for 78" BKT w/o BOE MZA110740 1
Tooth Bar for 84" BKT w/o BOE MZA110742 1
Tooth Bar for 72" BKT w/ BOE MZA110744 1
Tooth Bar for 78" BKT w/ BOE MZA110746 1
Tooth Bar for 84" BKT w/ BOE MZA110748 1
Tooth Bar for 75" BKT w/o BOE MZA112771 1
Tooth Bar for 75" BKT w/ BOE MZA112773 1
Tooth Bar for 66" BKT w/o BOE MZA112894 1
Tooth Bar for 66" BKT w/ BOE MZA112904 1
Tooth Guard 54" - 66" MZA115747 1
Tooth Bar for 54" BKT w/o BOE MZA116960 1
Tooth Bar for 54" BKT w/ BOE MZA116974 1
Tooth Bar for 60" BKT w/ BOE MZA16985 1
Tooth Bar for 60" BKT w/o BOE MZA33820 1
BKT Accessory Options
Tooth Guard 54" - 66" MZA115747 1
FORKS
Forks
Pallet Forks 1100mm. MZ11845333 1
Pallet Forks 1200mm. MZ11845334 1
GRAPPLE
Grapple Brush
Brush Grapple 1500mm GBR60. MZ11845335 1
Brush Grapple 1650mm GBR66. MZ11845336 1

1,260.00
1,292.00
1,578.00
1,717.00

3,393.00
4,029.00
4,127.00
4,243.00
4,387.00

1,538.00
2,015.00

2,295.00
2,432.00

6,512.00
6,797.00

346.00
351.00
356.00
359.00
455.00
388.00
387.00

670.00
684.00
794.00
743.00
839.00
932.00
694.00
813.00
694.00
747.00

96.00
559.00
630.00
634.00
550.00

96.00

1,475.00
1,635.00

4,177.00
4,436.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



Brush Grapple 1800mm GBR72.
Brush Grapple 2000mm GBR78.
Brush Grapple 2100mm GBR84.
Grapple Scrap
Scrap_Grapple 1500mm GS60 wBOE
Scrap_Grapple 1650mm GS66 wBOE
Scrap_Grapple 2000mm GS76 wBOE
Scrap_Grapple 2100mm GS82 wBOE
Grapple Manure Forks
Manure_Forks w/ Grapple - 60"
Manure_Forks w/ Grapple - 66"
Manure_Forks w/Grapple - 72"
Manure_Forks w/Grapple - 84"
LANDSCAPE
Land Trenchers
Trencher Model 625 750mm.
Trencher Model 625 900mm.
Trencher Model 625 1200mm.
Trencher Model 640 1200mm.
Landscape Rake
Land. Rake_Manual Angle 1575mm
Land. Rake_Hyd. Angle 1575mm
Land. Rake_Manual Angle 1800mm
Land. Rake_Hyd. Angle 1800mm
Land. Rake_Manual Angle 2100mm
Land. Rake_Hyd. Angle 2100mm
Land. Rake_Manual Angle 2286mm
Land. Rake_Hyd. Angle 2286mm
Landscape Preperator
Preparator 1650mm.
Preparator 1800mm.
Landscape Auto Rake
Auto rake 1650mm.
Auto rake 1800mm.
Landscape Tiller
Tiller STD Flow 1300mm.
Tiller High Flow 2000mm.
Landscape Stump Grinder
Stump Grinder Model SG-26.
Stump Grinder Model SG-30 HF.
BROOM
Broom Angle HYD Sweepers
Angle_Sweep 1500mm Mixed SWA60
Angle_Sweep 1800mm Mixed SWA72
Angle_Sweep 2100mm Mixed SWA84
Broom Angle Options
Hyd Angle Kit w/14 pin adapter
Pickup Sweepers
60" Pickup Sweeper Poly
60" Pickup Sweeper Mixed
72" Pickup Sweeper Poly
72" Pickup Sweeper Mixed
84" Pickup Sweeper Poly

MZ11845337
MZ11845338
MZ11845339

MZ11845340
MZ11845341
MZ11845342
MZ11845343

MZ11845414
MZ11845415
MZ11845416
MZ11845417

MZ11845344
MZ11845345
MZ11845346
MZ11845347

MZ11845348
MZ11845349
MZ11845350
MZ11845351
MZ11845352
MZ11845353
MZ11845354
MZ11845355

MZ11845356
MZ11845357

MZ11845358
MZ11845359

MZ11845360
MZ11845361

MZ11845362
MZ11845363

MZ11845364
MZ11845365
MZ11845366

MZA2810527

MZ11858592
MZ11858593
MZ11858594
MZ11858595
MZ11858596

PR R R R R R R PR R e PR R e PR R R

[y
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4,587.00
4,836.00
5,085.00

4,336.00
4,507.00
4,554.00
5,085.00

3,750.00
3,882.00
3,603.00
4,221.00

5,726.00
4,732.00
4,944.00
7,359.00

9,009.00
10,053.00
9,628.00
10,589.00
9,989.00
11,192.00
10,832.00
12,034.00

9,541.00
10,067.00

10,590.00
11,511.00

5,819.00
7,334.00

8,898.00
9,990.00

5,844.00
6,353.00
7,230.00

1,345.00

4,689.00
4,689.00
5,097.00
5,097.00
5,507.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



84" Pickup Sweeper Mixed
Pickup Sweeper Options
Poly Gutter Brush
Sprinkler Kit w/ 25 Gal Tank
COLD PLAN.
Cold Planer
Cold Planer 300mm up to 22gpm
Cold Planer HF 400mm up to 35
Cold Planer HF 450mm up to 35
Cold Planer HF 609mm up to 35
Cold Planer HF 750mm up to 35
Cold Planer HF 1000mm up to 35
Cold Planer HF_400mm up to 28
Cold Planer HF_450mm up to 28
Cold Planer HF_609mm up to 28
SNOW
Snow Blade
Snow_Blade Manual Angle 1500mm
Snow_Blade Manual Angle 1800mm
Snow_Blade Manual Angle 2100mm
Snow_Blade Manual Angle 2600mm
Snow_Blade Hyd Angle 1500mm
Snow_Blade Hyd Angle 1800mm
Snow_Blade Hyd Angle 2100mm
Snow_Blade Hyd. Angle 2600mm
Snow_Blade HD Hyd Angle 2600mm
Snow_Blade HD Hyd Angle 2700mm
Snow_Blade HD Hyd Angle 3000mm
Snow Blower
Snow_Blower 1500mm
Snow_Blower 1800mm
Snow_Blower 2000mm
Snow_Blower 2100mm
Snow_Blower - High Flow 1800mm
Snow_Blower - High Flow 2000mm
Snow_Blower - High Flow 2100mm
Snow Bucket
Medium_Duty Snow BKT 1350mm
Medium_Duty Snow BKT 2100mm
Medium_Duty Snow BKT 2400mm
Heavy_Duty Snow BKT 2400mm
Heavy_Duty Snow BKT 2700mm
OTHER
Vibratory Roller
66" Vibratory Roller - Smooth.
66" Vibratory Roller - Padded.
73" Vibratory Roller - Smooth.
84" Vibratory Roller - Smooth.
73" Vibratory Roller - Padded.
84" Vibratory Roller - Padded.
Sileage Defacer
68 to 83 LPM.
Brush Cutter

MZ11858597

MZ11858598
MZ11858600

MZ11845376
MZ11845377
MZ11845378
MZ11845379
MZ11845380
MZ11845381
MZ11845382
MZ11845383
MZ11845384

MZ11845385
MZ11845386
MZ11845387
MZ11845388
MZ11845389
MZ11845390
MZ11845391
MZ11845392
MZ11845393
MZ11845394
MZ11845395

MZ11845396
MZ11845397
MZ11845398
MZ11845399
MZ11845400
MZ11845401
MZ11845402

MZ11845403
MZ11845404
MZ11845405
MZ11845406
MZ11845407

MZ11845408
MZ11845409
MZ11845410
MZ11845411
MZ11845412
MZ11845413

MZ11845418

PR R R R R R R

PR R R e PR R R R R R PR R R PR R R R R PR

PR R R R R

5,507.00

1,415.00
1,458.00

11,139.00
19,935.00
20,593.00
23,637.00
24,541.00
30,110.00
18,207.00
18,742.00
21,185.00

3,041.00
3,184.00
3,209.00
3,294.00
3,281.00
3,367.00
3,450.00
3,538.00
3,968.00
4,026.00
4,612.00

7,860.00
7,356.00
7,458.00
7,560.00
12,649.00
12,752.00
12,851.00

1,530.00
1,794.00
1,913.00
2,374.00
2,432.00

9,913.00
10,587.00
10,335.00
10,605.00
11,022.00
11,666.00

5,593.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



60" Std_Flow, 15 to 25 GPM

72" Std_Flow, 18 to 25 GPM

72" High_Flow, 32 to 40 GPM

78 High_Flow, 32 to 40 GPM
Spades Tree

Model TSP25 1826 no undercut.
Model TSP25 2436 no undercut.
Model TSP25 3244 no undercut.

Rock Saw
Rock Saw 450mm Depth.
Rock Saw 600mm Depth.
Mulcher 60"

MZ11845454 1
MZ11845455 1
MZ11845456 1
MZ11845457 1
MZ11845422 1
MZ11845423 1
MZ11845424 1
MZ11845425 1
MZ11845426 1
MZ11845290 1

6,483.00
6,684.00
7,536.00
8,146.00

12,557.00
13,910.00
17,621.00

19,715.00
21,380.00
35,187.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



LIST PRICE

Pricing Valid From: 01/01/2015
Dealer: Price List Dealer

Model: CAP

OPTIONS

BUCKET
Bucket Landscape
68" Landscape Bucket w/BOCE
Bucket Scrap Grapple
72" Utility Scrap Grapple Bkt
L3WB 60" Scrap Grapple
L3WB 66 Scrap Grapple
L3WB 74" Scrap Grapple
Bucket Scrap Grapple BOE
BOE 11845257 60" Scrap Grapple
BOE 11845258 66" Scrap Grapple
BOE 11845259 72" Scrap Grapple
BOE 11845260 76" Scrap Grapple
Bucket Forked Scrap Grapple
63" Scrap Grapple Forked
73" Scrap Grapple Forked
82" Scrap Grapple Forked
87" Scrap Grapple Forked
Bucket MP Bolt On Edge
63" BOE 10 Holes
67" BOE 11 Holes
73" BOE 12 Holes
79" BOE 13 Holes
Bucket MP BOE Options
Bolt, Lock Washer & Nut
Bucket MP Spill Guard Kit
61" Bolt On Spill Guard Kit
67" Bolt On Spill Guard Kit
73" Bolt On Spill Guard Kit
79" Bolt On Spill Guard Kit
Side Discharge Bucket
Side Discharge Bkt 60" Sand
Side Discharge Bkt 72" Sand
Side Discharge Bkt 72" Sawdust
Side Discharge Bkt 84" Sawdust
AUGER
Auger
Auger Model C1920
Auger Model X1975
Auger Model 3K2 Manual Shift
Auger Model 3K2 Electric Shift
Auger Bit HDC

VOLVO
Construction Equipment

CA11840382

CA11845259
CA16259434
CA16259435
CA16259436

CA11845266
CA11845267
CA11845268
CA11845269

CA11845003
CA11845004
CA11845005
CA11845006

CA11845015
CA11845016
CA11845017
CA11845018

CA11845019

CA11845011
CA11845012
CA11845013
CA11845014

CA11858545
CA11858546
CA11858547
CA11858548

CA11845144
CA11845145
CA11845146
CA11845147

PR R R PR R e PR R R
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1,333.00

4,522.00
6,363.00
6,818.00
7,575.00

385.00
395.00
435.00
468.00

5,641.00
5,834.00
6,093.00
6,279.00

366.00
395.00
431.00
468.00

4.00

123.00
127.00
132.00
135.00

6,070.00
7,970.00
8,561.00
10,579.00

2,385.00
2,844.00
3,211.00
3,598.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.



8" x4" Auger Bit HDC Hex
10" x4" Auger Bit HDC Hex
Auger Extenstions and Adapters
2" Hex Drive to 2.56" Rnd
2.56" Rnd Drive to Hex 2"

BACKHOE

Backhoe Attachment
Backhoe Model 485 w/mount kit FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Backhoe Model 509 w/mount kit FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Backhoe Model 511 w/mount kit FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Backhoe Model 609 w/mount kit FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Backhoe Model 611 w/mount kit FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

L3P 509 BHL CSSL w/mount FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

L3P 511 BHL CSSL w/mount FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

L3P C SSL HBL mount (Loader) FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Backhoe Buckets
12" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

16" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

18" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

20" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

24" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

34" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

36" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

38" BH Severe Duty Bucket FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

10" BH Standard Bucket BH 485 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

12" BH Standard Bucket BH 485 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

16" BH Standard Bucket BH 485 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

18" BH Standard Bucket BH 485 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

24" BH Standard Bucket BH 485 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

36" BH Standard Bucket BH 485 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Rubber Pad Assembly for BH 485 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Backhoe Mounts

SS HIf Mount Kit Med Platform FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

SS HIf Mount Kit Lg Platform FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Backhoe Stabilizer

CA11845160
CA11845162

CA11845179
CA11845181

CA11845068

CA11845104

CA11845105

CA11845106

CA11845107

CA16249759

CA16249760

CA16249762

CA11845108

CA11845109

CA11845110

CA11845111

CA11845112

CA11845113

CA11845114

CA11845115

CA11845241

CA11845242

CA11845243

CA11845244

CA11845245

CA11845246

CA11845247

CA11845124

CA11845125

515.00
561.00

203.00
124.00

9,017.00

12,935.00

13,348.00

13,859.00

14,306.00

12,633.00

13,286.00

434.00

714.00

773.00

786.00

803.00

878.00

1,139.00

1,163.00

1,239.00

439.00

439.00

485.00

518.00

544.00

1,035.00

79.00

688.00

557.00

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
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Stabilzer Pad Grouser BH 509, FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Stabilzer Pad Flat BH 509, 511 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Stabilzer Pad Rubber 509, 511 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Stblzer Pads Flip-Over All FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Stabilzer Pad Grouser 609, 611 FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Stabilzer Pad Flat 609, 611 FOR B-SERIES

ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Stabilzer Pad Rubber 609, 611 FOR B-

SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES
Backhoe Bucket Options

Stblzer Cyl Guard BH 609, 611 FOR B-

SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Auger Mount FOR B-SERIES ONLY, WILL

NOT FIT C-SERIES

Aux Boom Hyd Kit fits 509, 609 FOR B-

SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Bellhole Bucket Link FOR B-SERIES ONLY,

WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Dead Pin Kit for Add’| Buckets FOR B-

SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Dipper Bucket Attach Bracket FOR B-SERIES

ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

High Back Seat Swivel Assembly FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES
Hyd Elec Aux Valve Dealer Inst FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Hyd Elec Aux Valve Fctry Inst FOR B-SERIES

ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Quick Attch Bucket Link Assbly FOR B-
SERIES ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES
Ripper Tooth Assbly FOR B-SERIES ONLY,
WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Stblzer Cyl Guard 509, 511 FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Vert Stblzer Fctry 509, 511 FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Vert Stblzer Fctry 609, 611 FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Vert Stablizer Grouser Pad FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Vert Stablizer Flat Pad FOR B-SERIES ONLY,

WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Vert Stblzer Dealer 509, 511 FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Vert Stblzer Dealer 609, 611 FOR B-SERIES
ONLY, WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

BROOM

Angle Broom
96" Angle Broom

Angle Broom Options
Dust Control Kit Angle Brooms
Hyd Angle Chnge w/ Elect Valve
Control Box Hyd Angle Change
25 gl Tank w/Shut Off

Hopper Broom

CA11845116

CA11845117

CA11845118

CA11845119

CA11845120

CA11845121

CA11845122

CA11845075

CA11845126

CA11845127

CA11845128

CA11845129

CA11845130

CA11845131

CA11845132

CA11845133

CA11845134

CA11845135

CA11845136

CA11845137

CA11845138

CA11845139

CA11845140

CA11845141

CA11845142

CA11845051

CA11845052
CA11845055
CA11845056
CA11845058

PR R e

125.00

115.00

431.00

668.00

131.00

105.00

397.00

185.00

396.00

144.00

109.00

131.00

170.00

425.00

1,311.00

1,523.00

647.00

497.00

177.00

629.00

600.00

151.00

157.00

1,308.00

1,404.00

7,597.00

742.00
1,451.00
366.00
482.00
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60" Hopper Broom
72" Hopper Broom
84" Hopper Broom
Hopper Broom Options
Gutter Brush Kit w/Poly Brush
Gutter Brush Kit w/Wire Brush
Sprinkler Kit with Tank
Sprinkler Kit w/o Tank
SNOW
Snow Blade 1400
60" Snow Blade 1400
72" Snow Blade 1400
84" Snow Blade 1400
96" Snow Blade 1400
Snow Blade 5700
84" Snow Blade 5700
96" Snow Blade 5700
108" Snow Blade 5700
120" Snow Blade 5700
Snow Blower
96" Snow Blower 19-34gpm HF
Snow Push
6" Snow Push
7" Snow Push
8" Snow Push
10" Snow Push
Snow Push Pull Back Kit
Pull Back Kits 6° Snow Push
Pull Back Kits 7° Snow Push
Pull Back Kits 8" Snow Push
Pull Back Kits 10" Snow Push
Snow Push Rubber Edge
Pullback Rubber Edge 6
Pullback Rubber Edge 7°
Pullback Rubber Edge 8
Pullback Rubber Edge 10°
TRENCHER
Trencher
36" Trencher Model 640 HF
Trencher 36" Chains
6" Chain Tooth Every Stat 36"
8" Chain Tooth Every Stat 36"
10" Chain Tooth Every Stat 36"
12" Chain Tooth Every Stat 36"
6" Chain Shark/Cup Teeth 36"
Trencher 48" Chains
6" Chain Tooth Every Stat 48"
8" Chain Tooth Every Stat 48"
6" Chain Shark/Cup Teeth 48"
6" Chain Tooth Every Othr 48"
8" Chain Tooth Every Othr 48"
10" Chain Tooth Every Oth 48"
HAMMER

CA11845059 1
CA11845060 1
CA11845061 1

CA11845062
CA11845063
CA11845064
CA11845065

PR R R

CA11845076
CA11845077
CA11845078
CA11845079

PR R R

CA11845080
CA11845081
CA11845082
CA11845083

PR R e

CA11845103

[y

CA11845084
CA11845085
CA11845086
CA11845087

PR R R

CA11845088
CA11845089
CA11845090
CA11845091

PR R e

CA11845092
CA11845093
CA11845094
CA11845095

PR R R

CA11845192 1

CA11845183
CA11845184
CA11845185
CA11845186
CA11845187

PR R R e

CA11845189
CA11845190
CA11845191
CA11845193
CA11845194
CA11845195

PR R R R R

4,686.00
5,093.00
5,503.00

1,414.00
1,414.00
1,111.00

734.00

3,302.00
3,387.00
3,472.00
3,558.00

3,931.00
4,033.00
4,101.00
4,688.00

12,603.00

3,777.00
4,068.00
4,355.00
4,935.00

851.00
937.00
1,021.00
1,108.00

318.00
366.00
435.00
533.00

5,865.00

813.00
866.00
1,067.00
1,225.00
1,068.00

983.00
1,075.00
1,265.00

662.00

703.00

777.00
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Hydraulic Breaker Hammer
HB300 Hammer Lo-Noise
HB300 Hyrdaulic Breaker Hammer

Breaker Tool
Chisel point HB200
Moil point HB200
Shovel parallel/boom HB200
Shovel horizontal/boom HB200
Compacting plate HB200
Chisel point HB300
Moil point HB300
Shovel parallel/boom HB300
Shovel horizontal/boom HB300
Compacting plate HB300

Breaker Bracket
L3WB SSL HB300+
L3WB SSL HB450+
OTHERS

Steel Track Kit

Steel Tracks Kit Sm FOR B-SERIES ONLY,

WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES

Steel Tracks Kit Lg FOR B-SERIES ONLY,

WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES
Steel Track Spacer Kit

Wheel Spacer Kit FOR B-SERIES ONLY,

WILL NOT FIT C-SERIES
Preparator
54" Preparator
Stump Grinder Options
Harness with control box
Brush Cutters
72" Ground Shark
Tiller
68" Tiller
Tilt-Attach
Tilt-Attach Tilt +/-18 Degree
Tilt-Attach Options
Universal valve Package
Electrical Control Box
Tree Spade
Tree Spade 2030 with mount
Tree Spade Model 2625 w/blades
Tree Spade Model 3625 w/blades
Tree Spade 4425 w/blades
Tree Spade 2415 w/o blades
Tree Spade 3215 w/o blades
Tree Spade Blade Sets
16" Tree Spade Blade Set 2415
20" Tree Spade Blade Set 2415
24" Tree Spade Blade Set 2415
20" Tree Spade Blade Set 3215
24" Tree Spade Blade Set 3215
28" Tree Spade Blade Set 3215
32" Tree Spade Blade Set 3215

CA11839399
CA11840213

CA11845226
CA11845227
CA11845228
CA11845229
CA11845230
CA11845231
CA11845232
CA11845233
CA11845234
CA11845235

CA16251947
CA16251948

CA11840390

CA11840391

CA11840220

CA11845035

CA11845261

CA16238840

CA11845034

CA11845143

CA11845262
CA11845263

CA11845203
CA11845204
CA11845205
CA11845206
CA11845207
CA11845211

CA11845208
CA11845209
CA11845210
CA11845212
CA11845213
CA11845214
CA11845215

PR R R R R R R R PR

[y

PR R R R R

PR R R R R R

12,626.00
12,627.00

333.00
351.00
617.00
617.00
953.00
333.00
351.00
617.00
617.00
953.00

1,544.00
1,544.00

3,440.00

3,716.00

620.00

9,682.00

550.00

13,418.00

6,416.00

3,349.00

944.00
203.00

9,234.00
12,772.00
14,148.00
17,923.00
13,074.00
15,341.00

1,598.00
1,598.00
1,599.00
2,126.00
2,123.00
2,126.00
2,123.00
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Tree Spade Stabilizer Pads
Grouser Pads for Rear Stblzers
Flat Pads for Rear Stblzers

Tree Spade Rear Stablizer
Rear Stablizer Med Platform
Rear Stablizer Lg Platform

Post Driver
Post Driver

Concrete Chuter
Concrete Chuter %2 YD
Concrete Chuter % YD

CA11845053 1
CA11845054 1
CA11845252 1
CA11845253 1
CA11858544 1
CA11858549 1
CA11858550 1

125.00
101.00

1,514.00
1,514.00

8,558.00

2,578.00
2,849.00
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MOM Code

Package Name

Package Description

MZ81002

Waste and Recycling
Protection Package

Includes level 2 FOPS guard and front screen guard. Can be
ordered with cab or canopy. If ordered with canopy, MZ47006 or
MZ47009 is required. Can not be ordered with lexan window
MZz47007. Can not be ordered with any other protection package,
with the exception of MZ83004.

MZ83001

Demolition Package

Includes fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, twine cutter, front
screen guard, and HD rear bars. Can be ordered with cab or
canopy. If ordered with canopy, MZ47006 or MZ47009 is required.
Can not be ordered with lexan window MZ47007. Can not be
ordered with any other protection package, with the exception of
MZ83004

MZ83002

Forestry Package

Includes level 2 FOPS guard, front screen guard, and HD rear
bars. Can be ordered with cab or canopy. If ordered with canopy,
MZ47006 or MZ47009 is required. Can not be ordered with lexan
window MZ47007. Can not be ordered with any other protection
package, with the exception of MZ83004

MZ83003

Enclosed Cab
Protection Package

For cab machines only. Includes level 2 FOPS guard, Right Hand
Protective Guard (Mesh) to fit over glass, Left Hand Protective
Guard (Mesh) to fit over glass. Can not be ordered with any other
protection package, with the exception of MZ83004

MZ83004

RH and LH Cab Mesh
Guards

For cab machines only. Includes Right Hand Protective Guard
(Mesh) to fit over glass, Left Hand Protective Guard (Mesh) to fit
over glass. Does not include the level 2 FOPS guard.

MZ83005

Waste and Recycling
Protection Package
with lexan for cabs

Includes level 2 FOPS guard and lexan front window. Can only be
ordered with cab machines. Lexan window will replace the std
glass window. Does not / can not include metal mesh windshield
guard. Can not be ordered with any other protection package, with
the exception of MZ83004

MZ83006

Demolition Package
with lexan for cabs

Includes fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, twine cutter, lexan
front window, and HD rear bars. Can only be ordered with cab
machines. Lexan window will replace the std glass window. Does
not / can not include metal mesh windshield guard. Can not be
ordered with any other protection package, with the exception of
MZ83004

MZ83007

Forestry Package with
lexan for cabs

Includes level 2 FOPS guard, lexan front window, and HD rear
bars. Can only be ordered with cab machines. Lexan window will
replace the std glass window. Does not/ can not include metal
mesh windshield guard. Can not be ordered with any other
protection package, with the exception of MZ83004

MZ83008

Waste and Recycling
Protection Package
with lexan for canopy

Includes level 2 FOPS guard and lexan front window. Can only be
ordered with canopy machines. Lexan window will replace the std
glass window. Customer does not need to order MZ47006,
MZ47007, or MZ47009. Does not/ can not include metal mesh
windshield guard. Can not be ordered with any other protection
package, with the exception of MZ83004

MZ83009

Demolition Package
with lexan for canopy

Includes fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, twine cutter, lexan
front window, and HD rear bars. Can only be ordered with canopy
machines. Lexan window will replace the std glass window.
Customer does not need to order MZ47006, MZ47007, or
MZz47009. Does not/ can not include metal mesh windshield
guard. Can not be ordered with any other protection package, with
the exception of MZ83004

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.




MZ83010

Forestry Package with
lexan for canopy

Includes level 2 FOPS guard, lexan front window, and HD rear
bars. Can only be ordered with canopy machines. Lexan window
will replace the std glass window. Customer does not need to
order MZ47006, MZ47007, or MZ47009. Does not/ can not
include metal mesh windshield guard. Can not be ordered with
any other protection package, with the exception of MZ83004

MZz83011

Waste and Recycling
Protection Package

Includes level 2 FOPS guard and front screen guard. Can be
ordered with cab or canopy. If ordered with canopy, MZ47012 or
MZz47013 is required. Can not be ordered with demolition, forestry,
or enclosed cab additional protection packages.

MZ83012

Demolition Package

Includes level 2 FOPS guard, front screen guard, fire extinguisher,
and twine cutter. Can be ordered with cab or canopy. If ordered
with canopy, MZ47012 or MZ47013 is required. Can not be
ordered with waste and recycling, forestry, or enclosed cab
additional protection packages.

MZ83013

Forestry Package

Includes level 2 FOPS guard, front screen guard, and HD rear
bars. Can be ordered with cab or canopy. If ordered with canopy,
MZ47012 or MZ47013 is required. Can not be ordered with waste
and recycling, demolition, or enclosed cab additional protection
packages.

MZz83014

Enclosed Cab
Additional Protection
Package

For cab machines only. Includes level 2 FOPS guard, Right Hand
Protective Guard (Mesh) to fit over glass, Left Hand Protective
Guard (Mesh) to fit over glass. Can not be ordered with waste and
recycling, forestry, or demolition.

MZ83015

RH and LH Cab Mesh
Guards

For cab machines only. Includes Right Hand Protective Guard
(Mesh) to fit over glass, Left Hand Protective Guard (Mesh) to fit
over glass. Does not include the level 2 FOPS guard.

MZ83016

Waste and Recycling
Protection Package
with lexan for cabs

Includes level 2 FOPS guard and lexan front window. Can only be
ordered with cab machines. Lexan window will replace the std
glass window. Does not/ can not include metal mesh windshield
guard. Can not be ordered with any other protection package, with
the exception of MZ83015.

MZ83017

Demolition Package
with lexan for cabs

Includes fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, twine cutter, lexan
front window, and HD rear bars. Can only be ordered with cab
machines. Lexan window will replace the std glass window. Does
not / can not include metal mesh windshield guard. Can not be
ordered with any other protection package, with the exception of
MZ83015

MZ83018

Forestry Package with
lexan for cabs

Includes level 2 FOPS guard, lexan front window, and HD rear
bars. Can only be ordered with cab machines. Lexan window will
replace the std glass window. Does not / can not include metal
mesh windshield guard. Can not be ordered with any other
protection package, with the exception of MZ283015

MZ83019

Waste and Recycling
Protection Package
with lexan for canopy

Includes level 2 FOPS guard and lexan front window. Can only be
ordered with canopy machines. Lexan window will replace the std
glass window. Customer does not need to order MZ47012,
MZz47013, or MZ47018. Does not / can not include metal mesh
windshield guard. Can not be ordered with any other protection
package.

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.




MZ83020

Demolition Package
with lexan for canopy

Includes fire extinguisher, level 2 FOPS guard, twine cutter, lexan
front window, and HD rear bars. Can only be ordered with canopy
machines. Lexan window will replace the std glass window.
Customer does not need to order MZ47012, MZ47013, or
MZz47018. Does not / can not include metal mesh windshield
guard. Can not be ordered with any other protection package.

MZ83021

Forestry Package with
lexan for canopy

Includes level 2 FOPS guard, lexan front window, and HD rear
bars. Can only be ordered with canopy machines. Lexan window
will replace the std glass window. Customer does not need to
order MZ47012, MZ47013, or MZ47018. Does not/ can not
include metal mesh windshield guard. Can not be ordered with
any other protection package.

MZ83022

A/C FOPS Guard

Must be ordered with protection package that has a FOPS guard,
machines with A/C only, cab machines only.

MZ83023

A/C FOPS Guard

Must be ordered with protection package that has a FOPS guard,
machines with A/C only, cab machines only.

These prices are confidential and any unauthorized disclosure, use (whole or in part) is prohibited.
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